INS	0000	273	94

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	dress)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)		
(Dc	ocument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Or	nly		



02/12/07--01050--015 **25.00





2-17-07



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 2, 2007

STEPHEN BODZIN BODZIN & GOLUB, P.C. 1156 15TH STREET, N.W., SUITE 329 WASHINGTON, DC 20005

SUBJECT: DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC Ref. Number: L05000027396

We have received your document for DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 607A00015135

<u>ې</u>

Ē



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 13, 2007

STEPHEN BODZIN 1156 15TH STREET, N.W., STE 329 WASHINGTON, DC 20005

SUBJECT: DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC Ref. Number: L05000027396

We have received your document for DANZANSKY INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 807A00010796

Bodzin & Golub, P.C.

STEPHEN A. BODZIN MICHAEL J. GOLUB SUITE 329 1156 15TH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

> Telephone: (202) 785-8887 Facsimile: (202) 785-8882

February 5, 2007

Florida	a Department of State				
Divisio	on of Corporation		50	1007	
2661 E	Executive Center		FR	5	
Circle	West		32	Ē) 1 معمودین
Tallah	assee, Florida 32301			12	
	Dissolution of		610 5-0 5-0	PH 9	, 2 1
	Danzansky Limited Partners XI, LLC	 		ց։ կկ	

Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith for filing are the Articles of Dissolution of Danzansky Investment Partners XI, LLC. Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25 in payment of the statutory filing fees as provided Chap 608.452 F.S. Please furnish the undersigned with your Certificate of Dissolution.

Please telephone the undersigned if you require anything further to file the enclosed Articles of Dissolution.

Sincerely yours,

Stephen Jo

Stephen A. Bodzin -

\jr cc: Mr. Richard F. Danzansky Bodzin & Golub, P.C.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

STEPHEN A. BODZIN MICHAEL J. GOLUB SUITE 329 1156 15TH STREET, N.W. WASHINGTON, D.C. 20005

Telephone: (202) 785-8887 Facsimile: (202) 785-8882

FILED

February 26, 2007

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Attention: Tamie Cline: Document Specialist

> Re: Danzansky Investment Partners XI, LLC Ref Number: L05000027396 Your Letter Number: 807A00010796

Dear Ms. Cline:

Reference is made to your letter dated February 13, 2007 with reference to the above captioned matter. A copy of your letter is enclosed.

As requested in your letter, the Articles of Dissolution have been dated as of the date of filing. We are enclosing a revised Articles of Dissolution for filing. You have retained our check which was sent with the original letter of February 5, 2007. Bodzin & Golub, P.C.

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 February 26, 2007 Page 2

Please telephone me if you require any other documentation to complete this filing.

Sincerely yours,

Stephen

Stephen A. Bodzin



\jr Enclosure

H:\CLIENT\DANZANSK.RF\Ltr to Florida Department of State- DIP XI, LLC - FEB2607.wpd

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

١

TO: Department of State. — The undersigned Member-Manager presents these Articles of Dissolution for filing in accord with S.608.446: Name of limited liability company - DANZANSKY (1)INVESTMENT PARTNERS XI, LLC. The effective date of the limited liability company's dissolution (2)February 13, 2007. The occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company (3)dissolution- Effective October 31, 2006, the members unanimously voted to liquidate the LLC and dissolve it. (4)All debts, obligations, and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged, or adequate provision has been made therefor pursuant to S.608.4421. After payment of all LLC debts, obligations, and liabilities all the (5) remaining property and assets of the LLC have been distributed among the members of the LLC. There are no suits pending against the LLC in any court. (6)

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, Richard F. Danzansky, Member-Manager of Danzansky Investment Partners XI, LLC, has executed these Articles of Dissolution, this <u>/3</u> day of <u>February</u>, 2007.

ŧ ļ n. Manager

Richard F. Danzansky-Member

H:\DANZANSK.RF\Agreement to Liquidate-Dissolve of Danzansky -Articles of Dissolution -NOV0606.wpd

....

2007 FEB 12 AM 9: 45 CRETARY OF STATE